
“Se é alérgico a algum alimento, por favor informe-se, junto da nossa equipa.” - 

Regulamento nº 1169/2011

“Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo couvert, pode ser cobrado 

se não for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado.” - Artigo 135º, nº 3 do 

Decreto-Lei nº 10/2015, 16 janeiro.

ALERGIAS E INTOLERÂNCIAS ALIMENTARES

“If you are allergic to any foods, please contact our team for more information.” - 

Regulation No. 1169/2011

“No dishes, food products or beverages, including couvert items, can be charged 

for if the customer did not order or consume them.” - Article 135, number 3 

Decree-Law number 10/2015, 16th of January.

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

“Wenn Sie allergish auf Lebensmittel reagieren, Bitte kontaktieren Sie unser Team 

für weitere Informationen” Verordnung Nr. 1169/2011

“ Keine Gerichte, Nahrungsmittel oder Getränke, einschlie….lich Couverartikel,kann 

berechnet warden, wenn der Kunde sie nicht bestellt oder verzehr hat.” - Artikel 

135, Nummer 3, Gesetzesverordnung Nr. 10/2015, 16. Januar.

NAHRUNGSMITTELALLERGIEN UND
UNVERTRÄGLICHKEITEN

ALGARVE
Lima, Açúcar, Hortelã, Água com gás
Lime, Sugar, Mint, Sparkling water

CINDERELLA
S. Laranja, Ananás e Limão, Grenadine
Orange, Pineapple and Lemon Juice, Grenadine

COCO LOCO
S. Ananás e Laranja, Leite Coco, Natas
Pineapple and Orange Juice, Coconut Milk, Cream

Banana, Morango, Coco  | Banana, Strawberry, Coconut

COCKTAILS
SEM ÁLCOOL
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAlLS

30cl

30cl

30cl 6,20€

6,20€

6,20€

30cl 5,20€

BRANDIES,
AGUARDENTES & COGNACS
Medronho | Fire water

Aguardente Velha | Old Brandy

Aguardente Importada | Imported Brandy

Brandies Portugueses | Portuguese Brandy

Courvoisier
Martel**
Remy Martin VSOP

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

5cl

4,80€
6,00€
5,00€
4,90€
6,30€
6,30€
7,30€

WHISKIES
Escocês Novo | New Scotch 
Escocês 12 anos | Old Scotch 12 years

James Martin’s 20 anos | 20 years 
Americano, Irlandês, Canadiano
American, Irish, Canadian
Glenfiddich 
Cardhu
JB 15 Anos | 15 years 

5cl 5,50€
5cl 6,50€
5cl 21,00€
5cl 6,30€

5cl 9,20€
5cl 11,50€
5cl 11,50€

BEBIDAS QUENTES 
HOT DRINKS

BATIDOS MILK SHAKES

Café Expresso | Expresso

Café com Leite | Coffee with Milk

Chá | Tea 

Leite com Chocolate | Milk with Chocolate

Capuccino

1,60€
2,70€
2,70€
3,40€
3,50€

REFRIGERANTES
& SUMOS 
SOFT DRINKS & JUICE
Cola Diet

7Up
Latas
Água Tónica
Ginger Ale
Ice Tea - Pêssego/Limão/Manga | Peach/Lemon/Mango

Sumo de Laranja | Orange Juice 

Sumo de Ananás | Pineapple Juice

Sumo de Pêra | Pear Juice

Sumo de Maçã | Apple Juice 

Sumo de Tomate | Tomato Juice

 33cl

20cl

2,80€
Cola Cola 2,20€

2,80€
33cl 2,80€

2,60€
2,80€

2,60€

2,70€
2,70€
2,70€
2,70€

3,90€

2,70€
Arando | Cranberry Juice 3,90€

Lime | Grenadine 1/1
Sumo de Laranja Natural | Fresh Orange Juice

1,00€
Lime | Grenadine 1/2 0,75€

5cl 4,80€
5cl 4,90€
4cl 4,40€

75cl 90,00€
75cl

8,00€
25,00€

75cl 23,50€

Porto Seco | Dry 6cl 4,50€
Porto Fine | Tawny 6cl 4,50€
Porto 10 anos | 10 years 6cl 6,80€
Porto 20 anos | 20 years 6cl 10,20€
Madeira Seco | Dry 6cl 4,60€

14,50€  |  16,50€  |  18,50€

18,50€
21,00€

Madeira Doce | Sweet 6cl 4,60€
Porto Ruby 6cl 4,80€
Sherry 6cl 4,80€

37,5cl 37,50€

Espumante Nacional | National Sparkling Wine

Charles VII Rosé

Copo | Glass
Quinta da Lixa

Moët & Chandon
Moët & Chandon
G.H. MUMM Brut 1,5L 140,00€
Prosseco 75cl 27,50€
Copo | Glass 8,90€

75cl 80,00€

FIZZ’S
Gin Fizz
Tom Collins 

20cl 7,20€
20cl  7,20€

SANGRIA
Pequena | Média | Grande
Smal | Medium | Large

Rosé   
Espumante | Sparkling Wine

APERITIVOS 
APERITIFS

Martini Rosso, Dry, Bianco 
5cl 5,10€Aperol

ESPIRITUOSOS
SPIRITS

5cl 5,20€Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequilla

VINHOS LICOROSOS 
FORTIFIED WINES

ESPUMANTES
& CHAMPANHES
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNES

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

DAIQUIRI
Rum, Sumo Limão/Lemon Juice ou/or
Rum, Morango/Strawberry, Banana, Limão/Lemon

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIl
Brandy, Triple Sec, Angostura, Champagne

DRY MARTINI COCKTAIL
Gin, Dry Martini

ROCAMAR
Rum, Galliano, Sumo Limão/Lemon Juice

MARGARITA
Tequilla, Triple Sec, Sumo de Limão/Lemon Juice

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

POISON APPLE
Tequila, Maçã Verde/Green Apple, Limão/Lemon,
Triple sec, Clara Ovo/Egg White

WHITE LADY
Gin, Triple Sec, Sumo Limão/Lemon Juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol,Proseco,Limão/Lemon Juice

BASIL SMASH
Gin,Manjericão,S.Limão/Lemon Juice,Xarope Açúcar/Sugar

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

COCKTAILS APERITIVOS
BEFORE DINNER

Compari, Pernod, Ricard
Fernet Branca

ALEXANDER 
Brandy, Creme Cacau Escuro/Black Cacau Cream,
Natas/Cream

BLACK RUSSIAN 
Vodka, Licor Café/Coffee Liquor

PORN STAR MARTINI
Vodka, Passoa, Baunilha/Vanilla
Maracujá/Passionfruit, Lime-Prosseco

GRASSHOPPER 
C. Cacau Branco/White Cacau Cream, C. Menta
Verde/Green Mint Cream, Natas/Cream

COVER CLUB 
Gin,Limão/Lemon,Framboesas/raspberry,
Açucar/sugar, Clara Ovo/Egg White

RUSTY NAIL Whisky, Drambuie

TOASTED ALMOND 
Licor Café/Coffee Liquor, Licor Amêndoa/Almond
Liquor, Natas/Cream

WHITE RUSSIAN 
Vodka, Licor Café/Coffee Liquor, Café/Coffee,
Natas/Cream

EXPRESSO MARTINI 
Café/Coffee, Vodka, Tia Maria/Liquor

IRISH COFFE 
Irish Whisky, Café/Coffee, Natas/Cream

ROCAMAR COFFE
Medronho, Amarguinha, Café/Coffee, Natas/Cream

CALIPSO COFFE 
Rum, Licor Café/Coffee Liquor, Café/Coffee,
Natas/Cream

Vinho da Casa, Copo Branco ou Tinto
House Wine, Glass White or Red

Copo Rosé | Rosé Glass

Água Mineral | Mineral Water

Sagres
Heineken
Budweiser
Carlsberg
Guiness
Erdinger
Caneca 40cl | Dreaught Beer 40cl 
Caneca 30cl | Dreaught Beer 30cl 
Cerveja s/ alcool | Beer without Alcohol
Cerveja Preta | Stout Beer
Lime | Grenadine 1/1
Lime | Grenadine 1/2
Corona
Somersby
Magners

3,00€
4,20€
4,20€
3,90€
5,20€
5,20€
4,20€
3,20€
3,00€
3,00€
1,00€
0,75€
4,70€
4,00€
5,60€

 

CERVEJAS 
BEER

ÁGUA
WATER

VINHOS
WINES

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

COCKTAILS DIGESTIVOS
AFTER DINNER

SOUR’S
Brandy | Gin | Rum | Vodka | Whisky
Sumo Limão/Lemon Juice, Clara de ovo/Egg White

6,30€

4,00€

4,00€

LIQUEURS

LONG DRINKS

Nacional | National
Importados | Imported

4,80€
5,80€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lima/Lime, GingerBeer

AFRICA SAFARI
Vodka, Safari, C.Banana/Banana Liquor, Grenadine,
Ananás/Pineapple

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, S.Tomate/Tomato Sauce, M.Inglês/English Souce,
Tabasco 

BLUE HAWAIIAN
Rum, Blue Curaçao, Leite Coco/Coconut Milk,
S.Ananás/Pineapple Juice

GIVE ME SOME LOVE
Tequila, Licor Morango/Strawberry Liquor,
S.Laranja/Orange Juice

HARVEY WALLBANGER
Vodka, Sumo Laranja/Orange Juice, Galiano

MELON SUNSHINE
Vodka, Licor Melão/Melon Juice,
Sumo de Ananás/Pineapple Juice

PINA COLADA
Rum, Leite Coco/Coconut Milk,
Sumo Ananás/Pineapple Juice

PINK BUTTERFLY
Vodka, Malibu, Xarope Morango/Strawberry Syrup,
Natas/Cream, Ananás/Pineapple

PIMM'S Nº.1 | Pimm’s, 7Up

ROCAMAR SUNSET
Rum, Batida de Coco/Coconut Liquor, C.Banana/Banana
Liquor, S.Maracujá/Passion Fruit Juice

ROCAMAR SMILE
Gin, Pisang Ambom, S.Ananás/Pineapple Juice,
Natas/Cream, 7Up

ROCA TIKKI
Rum Branco/White Rum, Spice Rum, Maracuja/Passionfruit,
Ananas/Pineapple, Lima/Lime

SNOWBALL
Advoodkat, 7Up

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, S.Laranja/Orange Juice, Grenadine

LOVE ME TENDER
Vodka, Licor Pêssego/Peach Liquor, S.Laranja/Orange
Juice, Grenadine

BARMAN SPECIAL
Gin, Licor Beirão/Liquor, Proseco, Sumo Laranja/Orange
Juice, Grenadine

WOO WOO
Vodka, Schnapps de Pêssego/Peach Schnapps,
Arando/Cranberry, 7up    

HOT SUMMER NIGHT
Vodka, Safari, Morango/Strawberry, Natas/Cream,
Laranja/Orange Juice

MOJITO
Rum escuro/Dark Rum, Hortelã/Fresh mint, Lima/Lime,
Água gaseificada/Soda

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaça/Sugarcane firewater, Lima/Lime, Açucar/Sugar

CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, Lima/Lime, Açucar/Sugar

25cl 1,50€    1,5L 3,00€

5cl

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€

6cl 6,30€




